
Freundschaftskampf Auflageschießen

auf der Standanlage des

KK-Schützenverein Ettenheim e.V.

am 07.09.2019
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Wettkampfdatum 07.09.2019

Wettkampfort KKSV Ettenheim

Wettkampfname FSK Auflage LG

Schütze Verein S1Z S2Z S3Z Ges.

1 Karl Hildenbrand SV Oberkirch 106,3 105,4 105,9 317,6

2 Rudolph Höpker SG Neustadt 105,8 105,0 105,8 316,6

3 Ingrid Sleifir SMV Kippenheimweiler 105,1 105,1 105,9 316,1

4 Hermann Laible SV Oberkirch 104,5 105,6 104,8 314,9 8

5 Hartmut Feger SV Eisental 104,6 105,0 104,7 314,3 9,4

6 Peter Matzander SG Hornberg 104,7 104,2 105,3 314,2

7 Hermann Grüninger SSV Buchenbach 104,0 104,7 105,1 313,8

8 Peter Paap SG Hornberg 104,3 104,4 104,8 313,5

9 Margot Furtwängler KKSV Ettenheim 103,5 105,1 104,8 313,4

10 Oskar-Horst Flaig SG Hornberg 105,5 103,4 104,0 312,9

11 Johann Furtwängler KKSV Ettenheim 105,4 103,5 103,8 312,7 5

12 Eberhard Sleifir SMV Kippenheimweiler 106,0 103,6 102,9 312,5 4,4

13 Michael Rother SSV Ringsheim 103,9 105,3 103,0 312,2

14 Gerhard Rombach SG Neustadt 103,3 103,5 105,3 312,1

15 Sylvia Schofield KKSV Ettenheim 104,7 105,4 101,6 311,7 7

16 Ralph Bruder SG Hornberg 102,8 103,9 104,9 311,6

17 Willi Ernst SV Eisental 104,7 104,0 102,9 311,6

18 Hubert Doll SV Oberkirch 104,9 103,9 102,8 311,6

19 Albert Hurst SMV Kippenheimweiler 105,2 103,3 103,0 311,5

20 Friedrich Schuler SSV Buchenbach 103,4 103,4 104,7 311,5

21 Günter Rosenkranz KKSV Freiamt 104,3 104,1 103,0 311,4

22 Georges Jehl KKSV Ettenheim 104,1 103,6 103,4 311,1

23 Willi Mack KKSV Freiamt 104,2 103,7 103,2 311,1

24 Klaus Erhard SV Eisental 102,0 105,0 104,0 311,0

25 Thomas Koß KKSV Ettenheim 103,8 104,1 102,9 310,8

26 Katharina Roser KKSV Freiamt 104,2 103,4 103,1 310,7

27 Juliane Küter SG Hornberg 102,3 103,4 104,5 310,2

28 Günter Schwarz SV Oberkirch 103,9 103,7 102,5 310,1

29 Hans-Jürgen Kech SV Seelbach 104,0 101,3 104,8 310,1

30 Rudi Korobka SMV Kippenheimweiler 102,4 103,2 104,0 309,6 5,6

31 Hubert Hund SV Oberkirch 103,6 102,1 103,8 309,5

32 Beatric Povlolo SV Eisental 103,0 103,9 102,5 309,4

33 Peter Krings KKSV Ettenheim 102,3 103,8 103,0 309,1

34 Martin Kriese KKSV Ettenheim 103,9 102,4 102,6 308,9

35 Fritz Roser KKSV Freiamt 102,5 103,8 102,5 308,8

36 Frank Hüttner SV Eisental 102,9 101,8 103,9 308,6

37 Günter Leguttky SV Oberkirch 103,6 103,1 101,9 308,6

38 Lothar Kunzer SSV Ringsheim 102,8 103,9 101,6 308,3

39 Ernst Heck SMV Kippenheimweiler 103,1 103,6 101,5 308,2 10

40 Vera Höpker SG Neustadt 102,1 102,7 103,3 308,1

41 Kurt Weber SSV Ringsheim 102,4 101,7 103,7 307,8

42 Walter Lauble SG Hornberg 102,6 103,4 101,7 307,7

43 Doris Kummle SSV Buchenbach 102,5 102,3 102,4 307,2

44 Karl-Heinz Gawlitzek KKSV Ettenheim 102,6 102,0 102,2 306,8

45 Otto Benz KKSV Ettenheim 101,8 101,8 102,1 305,7

46 Helmut Hauser KKSV Ettenheim 102,2 103,4 99,7 305,3

47 Waldemar Roser SSV Buchenbach 102,2 101,5 101,1 304,8

48 Bärbel Schuler SSV Buchenbach 102,3 102,7 98,1 303,1

49 Reinhard Ketterer SV Reichenbach 101,2 100,6 100,8 302,6

50 Bernhard Schappacher SV Oberkirch 100,7 100,8 101,0 302,5

bester Teiler unter 10
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51 Alfred Welle SV Reichenbach 102,0 100,9 99,6 302,5

52 Ernst Gäckle KKSV Ettenheim 101,2 99,0 100,4 300,6

53 Klaus Hurst SMV Kippenheimweiler 101,4 92,8 104,7 298,9

54 Alfred Schwarz SSV Buchenbach 98,0 102,6 98,0 298,6 6,3

55 Ingrid Dombrowski SV Seelbach 99,4 100,7 98,3 298,4

56 Magda Bayer SSV Ringsheim 99,2 98,5 100,5 298,2 8

57 Thomas Zimmermann SV Seelbach 96,6 98,6 99,8 295,0

58 Alfred Hurst SMV Kippenheimweiler 97,9 97,6 98,8 294,3

59 Gerd Hudelmaier SSV Buchenbach 96,3 96,6 95,8 288,7

60 Bruno Bayer SSV Ringsheim 93,5 94,3 93,8 281,6
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Wettkampfdatum 07.09.2019

Wettkampfort KKSV Ettenheim

Wettkampfname FSK Auflage KK

Schütze Verein S1Z S2Z S3Z Ges.

1 Hermann Laible SV Oberkirch 103,8 104,9 103,1 311,8 95,3

2 Hermann Grüninger SSV Buchenbach 104,0 103,8 102,6 310,4

3 Willi Ernst SV Eisental 102,7 104,4 102,8 309,9 68,5

4 Karl Hildenbrand SV Oberkirch 102,9 101,8 104,5 309,2

5 Hartmut Feger SV Eisental 103,2 102,6 103,3 309,1 27,8

6 Margot Furtwängler KKSV Ettenheim 103,5 102,5 102,8 308,8 67,1

7 Doris Kummle SSV Buchenbach 103,4 101,8 102,2 307,4

8 Gerhard Rombach SG Neustadt 101,7 102,1 103,4 307,2 73,4

9 Oskar-Horst Flaig SG Hornberg 101,0 102,4 103,7 307,1 27,2

10 Günter Rosenkranz KKSV Freiamt 101,0 102,9 103,0 306,9 99,3

11 Willi Mack KKSV Freiamt 101,4 102,7 101,4 305,5

12 Ralph Bruder SG Hornberg 100,2 101,5 102,4 304,1

13 Klaus Erhard SV Eisental 102,0 102,0 99,4 303,4

14 Ingrid Sleifir KKSV Ettenheim 99,4 101,2 101,5 302,1 46,5

15 Günter Schwarz SV Oberkirch 100,6 97,0 103,9 301,5

16 Vera Höpker SG Neustadt 100,4 100,7 99,3 300,4

17 Manfred Kumbier SG Hornberg 101,4 98,8 100,1 300,3

18 Rudolph Höpker SG Neustadt 99,2 98,8 101,5 299,5

19 Friedrich Schuler SSV Buchenbach 99,8 99,9 99,7 299,4

20 Fritz Roser KKSV Freiamt 98,1 100,6 100,6 299,3 94,0

21 Johann Furtwängler KKSV Ettenheim 99,7 101,2 98,0 298,9 92,1

22 Eberhard Sleifir KKSV Ettenheim 96,8 100,3 101,0 298,1

23 Reinhard Ketterer SV Reichenbach 99,9 102,2 95,9 298,0

24 Otto Benz KKSV Ettenheim 99,8 95,9 101,0 296,7

25 Hubert Doll SV Oberkirch 97,6 97,7 101,3 296,6 82,6

26 Rudi Korobka KKSV Ettenheim 99,5 99,6 97,0 296,1

27 Edgar Schäfer SV Seelbach 98,2 99,6 98,2 296,0

28 Günter Leguttky SV Oberkirch 98,1 99,0 93,7 290,8

29 Hans-Jürgen Kech SV Reichenbach 96,4 94,8 97,3 288,5

30 Thomas Zimmermann SV Seelbach 94,7 96,7 95,5 286,9

31 Helmut Hauser KKSV Ettenheim 96,6 94,7 94,5 285,8

32 Katharina Roser KKSV Freiamt 93,8 89,1 91,3 274,2

33 Ingrid Dombrowski SV Reichenbach 92,0 86,4 78,2 256,6

bester Teiler unter 100
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Wettkampfdatum 07.09.2019

Wettkampfort KKSV Ettenheim

Wettkampfname FSK Auflage LG

1 Karl Hildenbrand SV Oberkirch 106,3 105,4 105,9 317,6

Hermann Laible SV Oberkirch 104,5 105,6 104,8 314,9

Hubert Doll SV Oberkirch 104,9 103,9 102,8 311,6

944,1

2 Ingrid Sleifir SMV Kippenheimweiler 105,1 105,1 105,9 316,1

Eberhard Sleifir SMV Kippenheimweiler 106,0 103,6 102,9 312,5

Rudi Korobka SMV Kippenheimweiler 102,4 103,2 104,0 309,6

938,2

3 Peter Paap SG Hornberg 104,3 104,4 104,8 313,5

Oskar-Horst Flaig SG Hornberg 105,5 103,4 104,0 312,9

Ralph Bruder SG Hornberg 102,8 103,9 104,9 311,6

938,0

4 Hartmut Feger SV Eisental 104,6 105,0 104,7 314,3

Willi Ernst SV Eisental 104,7 104,0 102,9 311,6

Klaus Erhard SV Eisental 102,0 105,0 104,0 311,0

936,9

5 Rudolph Höpker SG Neustadt 105,8 105,0 105,8 316,6

Gerhard Rombach SG Neustadt 103,3 103,5 105,3 312,1

Vera Höpker SG Neustadt 102,1 102,7 103,3 308,1

936,8

6 Johann Furtwängler KKSV Ettenheim 105,4 103,5 103,8 312,7

Sylvia Schofield KKSV Ettenheim 104,7 105,4 101,6 311,7

Georges Jehl KKSV Ettenheim 104,1 103,6 103,4 311,1

935,5

7 Margot Furtwängler KKSV Ettenheim 103,5 105,1 104,8 313,4

Thomas Koß KKSV Ettenheim 103,8 104,1 102,9 310,8

Martin Kriese KKSV Ettenheim 103,9 102,4 102,6 308,9

933,1

8 Peter Matzander SG Hornberg 104,7 104,2 105,3 314,2

Juliane Küter SG Hornberg 102,3 103,4 104,5 310,2

Walter Lauble SG Hornberg 102,6 103,4 101,7 307,7

932,1

9 Günter Rosenkranz KKSV Freiamt 104,3 104,1 103,0 311,4

Willi Mack KKSV Freiamt 104,2 103,7 103,2 311,1

Fritz Roser KKSV Freiamt 102,5 103,8 102,5 308,8

931,3

10 Günter Schwarz SV Oberkirch 103,9 103,7 102,5 310,1

Hubert Hund SV Oberkirch 103,6 102,1 103,8 309,5
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Günter Leguttky SV Oberkirch 103,6 103,1 101,9 308,6

928,2

11 Hermann Grüninger SSV Buchenbach 104,0 104,7 105,1 313,8

Doris Kummle SSV Buchenbach 102,5 102,3 102,4 307,2

Waldemar Roser SSV Buchenbach 102,2 101,5 101,1 304,8

925,8

12 Peter Krings KKSV Ettenheim 102,3 103,8 103,0 309,1

Karl-Heinz Gawlitzek KKSV Ettenheim 102,6 102,0 102,2 306,8

Helmut Hauser KKSV Ettenheim 102,2 103,4 99,7 305,3

921,2

13 Albert Hurst SMV Kippenheimweiler 105,2 103,3 103,0 311,5

Ernst Heck SMV Kippenheimweiler 103,1 103,6 101,5 308,2

Klaus Hurst SMV Kippenheimweiler 101,4 92,8 104,7 298,9

918,6

14 Lothar Kunzer SSV Ringsheim 102,8 103,9 101,6 308,3

Kurt Weber SSV Ringsheim 102,4 101,7 103,7 307,8

Magda Bayer SSV Ringsheim 99,2 98,5 100,5 298,2

914,3

15 Friedrich Schuler SSV Buchenbach 103,4 103,4 104,7 311,5

Bärbel Schuler SSV Buchenbach 102,3 102,7 98,1 303,1

Alfred Schwarz SSV Buchenbach 98,0 102,6 98,0 298,6

913,2

16 Hans-Jürgen Kech SV Seelbach 104,0 101,3 104,8 310,1

Ingrid Dombrowski SV Seelbach 99,4 100,7 98,3 298,4

Thomas Zimmermann SV Seelbach 96,6 98,6 99,8 295,0

903,5
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Wettkampfdatum 07.09.2019

Wettkampfort KKSV Ettenheim

Wettkampfname FSK Auflage KK

1 Willi Ernst SV Eisental 102,7 104,4 102,8 309,9

Hartmut Feger SV Eisental 103,2 102,6 103,3 309,1

Klaus Erhard SV Eisental 102,0 102,0 99,4 303,4

922,4

2 Hermann Laible SV Oberkirch 103,8 104,9 103,1 311,8

Karl Hildenbrand SV Oberkirch 102,9 101,8 104,5 309,2

Hubert Doll SV Oberkirch 97,6 97,7 101,3 296,6

917,6

3 Hermann Grüninger SSV Buchenbach 104,0 103,8 102,6 310,4

Doris Kummle SSV Buchenbach 103,4 101,8 102,2 307,4

Friedrich Schuler SSV Buchenbach 99,8 99,9 99,7 299,4

917,2

4 Günter Rosenkranz KKSV Freiamt 101,0 102,9 103,0 306,9

Willi Mack KKSV Freiamt 101,4 102,7 101,4 305,5

Fritz Roser KKSV Freiamt 98,1 100,6 100,6 299,3

911,7

5 Oskar-Horst Flaig SG Hornberg 101,0 102,4 103,7 307,1

Ralph Bruder SG Hornberg 100,2 101,5 102,4 304,1

Manfred Kumbier SG Hornberg 101,4 98,8 100,1 300,3

911,5

6 Gerhard Rombach SG Neustadt 101,7 102,1 103,4 307,2

Vera Höpker SG Neustadt 100,4 100,7 99,3 300,4

Rudolph Höpker SG Neustadt 99,2 98,8 101,5 299,5

907,1

7 Margot Furtwängler KKSV Ettenheim 103,5 102,5 102,8 308,8

Johann Furtwängler KKSV Ettenheim 99,7 101,2 98,0 298,9

Eberhard Sleifir KKSV Ettenheim 96,8 100,3 101,0 298,1

905,8

8 Ingrid Sleifir KKSV Ettenheim 99,4 101,2 101,5 302,1

Otto Benz KKSV Ettenheim 99,8 95,9 101,0 296,7

Rudi Korobka KKSV Ettenheim 99,5 99,6 97,0 296,1

894,9

9 Reinhard Ketterer SV Reichenbach 99,9 102,2 95,9 298,0

Hans-Jürgen Kech SV Reichenbach 96,4 94,8 97,3 288,5

Ingrid Dombrowski SV Reichenbach 92,0 86,4 78,2 256,6

843,1
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Wettkampfdatum 07.09.2019

Wettkampfort KKSV Ettenheim

Wettkampfname FSK Auflage LP

Schütze Verein S1Z S2Z S3Z Ges.

1 Peter Matzander SG Hornberg 100,8 102,3 99,2 302,3

2 Kurt Wohlschlegel KKSV Freiamt 95,7 100,2 98,3 294,2 123,0

3 Hans Heil SV Oberkirch 97,5 96,9 99,8 294,2 94,7

4 Juliane Küter SG Hornberg 98,5 95,9 96,1 290,5

5 Rudolph Höpker SG Neustadt 96,1 97,7 94,9 288,7 135,9

6 Roland Wiedmer SV Seelbach 94,5 95,7 88,2 278,4

7 Franz Bruder SG Hornberg 97,1 77,0 94,9 269,0

8 Uwe Berszin KKSV Ettenheim 73,0 66,0 70,9 209,9 (Meßrahmen defekt)

9 Georg Burgbacher SV Oberkirch 62,8 77,1 68,4 208,3 (Meßrahmen defekt)

bester Teiler unter 150
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Wettkampfdatum 07.09.2019

Wettkampfort KKSV Ettenheim

Wettkampfname FSK Auflage LP

1 Peter Matzander SG Hornberg 100,8 102,3 99,2 302,3

Juliane Küter SG Hornberg 98,5 95,9 96,1 290,5

Franz Bruder SG Hornberg 97,1 77,0 94,9 269,0

861,8
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